Pneumatic Indicating Relay
Model 2400D
Datasheet 2400D Pneumatic Indicating Relay 0119rev5 Page 1
Typical applications
•	 Pneumatic control panels
•	 First-out indication
•	 Safety sequencing systems

result in damage to the equipment being protected
or controlled.
How to order service kits
Service kits are available with seals required to
service the valve.
All 2400D Pneumatic Indicating Relays have the
same service kit 9108X.
Service parts
Service kit parts
Ref no. Qty. Description
3 1 Window seal
7 2 Lower piston seal
8 1 Upper piston seal
9 1 Cover seal
Pneumatic Indicating Relay - Model 2400D
Datasheet 2400D Pneumatic Indicating Relay 0119rev5 Page 7
Contact
Americas Europe, Middle East and Africa
AMOT USA
8824 Fallbrook Dr.
Houston, TX 77064
USA
Tel:	 +1 (281) 940 1800
Fax:	 +1 (713) 559 9419
Email:	 customer.service@amot.com
AMOT UK
Western Way
Bury St. Edmunds
Suffolk, IP33 3SZ
England
Tel:	 +44 1284 715739
Fax:	 +44 1284 760256
Email:	 info@amot.com
AMOT Germany
Rondenbarg 25
22525 Hamburg
Germany
Tel:	 +49 40 8537 1298
Fax:	 +49 40 8537 1331
Email:	 germany@amot.comAsia Pacific
AMOT Shanghai
Bd. 7A, No. 568, Longpan Rd., Malu Jiading
Shanghai 201801